
BLOCK 9 LOT 24
IN OR 692 PB 45
R498289 & R498290

DAHLIN ROGER J & BRENDA D
85281 ROSE MARIE ROAD
YULEE, FL 32097

42-2N-27-4613-0009-0240

0200 MOBILE HOME
04

4048.00

05/12/2019 KBA 0.00 80,000 0 0 80,000

STANDARD
4

42,923
2,766
80,000

125,689
75,069
50,620

HX HB 25,620
25,000

125,689
0

122,693

0692/0045 11/10/1993 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHEFFIELD WM ETAL

DAHLIN ROGER & BREN

0684/0198 7/02/1993 WD U V 05 13,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WHITSON CLAYTON E

SHEFFIELD WM ET AL
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B93-284 MH MOVE-ON 0 12/01/1993

HX Base Yr

85281 ROSE MARIE RD, YULEE

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 Quality Level 03

0820 02 1,744 117.2000 82.04 143,078 1993 1993 0 0 0 70.00 30.00

1 M/H 93- – 100% - 0 Heated Area: 1744

BAS 1,744 100 1,744 42,923

1,744 1,744 42,923

BAS=[YR=1993] W65 S27 E35 N1 E11 S1 E19 N27$.

BAS
1993

65

27

35
11

19

27

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1993 1993 3 74 2,590

2 1242 WD DECK A 0 100 11 8 88.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 1999 1999 3 20 176

2,766

1 000102 C SFR/MH 100 OR 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 80,000.00 80,000.00 80,000


